
 

   2020 Schedules, Routes and 

                Holiday List 
 

Public Works provides weekly curbside trash, recycling, compost and yard 
waste collection. Yard waste collection is weekly April 1, 2020 through 
December 31, 2020. The City is divided into five districts, to provide these 
services throughout the City on a five-day week, Monday through Friday.  

For updates on delays due to inclement weather, visit 
CambridgeMA.Gov/Snow, or view/sign-up for collection reminders at 
CambridgeMA.Gov/CollectionReminders. You can view or print a 1-year 
calendar of your waste collection dates. 

 



 

2020 Holiday Week Pickup Schedule 

 

 

If the holiday is after your collection day, there is no change to your pickup day. 
If the holiday is on or before your collection day, collection is one day later. For 
example, if your trash is usually picked up on Wednesday, it will be picked up on 
Thursday, etc. 

 

2020 Holidays Date Holiday Pick up will be 

New Year's January 1 Wednesday one day later 

MLK Birthday January 20 Monday one day later 

President's Day February 17 Monday one day later 

Patriot's Day April 20 Monday one day later 

Memorial Day May 25 Monday one day later 

Independence Day July 4 NO IMPACT NO IMPACT 

Labor Day September 7 Monday one day later 

Indigenous Peoples' Day October 12 Monday one day later 

Veteran's Day (observed) November 11 Wednesday one day later 

Thanksgiving Day November 26 Thursday one day later 

Christmas Holiday December 25 Friday one day later 

New Year's Day 2021 January 1 Friday one day later 

 


